
Lilleshall NSCC, TF10
9AT

5-8 Aug 2025

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Barebow Youth Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 570 RAYNOR OWEN Steffan 64 6  (24,28,22,24)

8/ 390 KELLY Ashton 43 2  (10,12,25,16)

5/ 447 MITCHELL Toby 548 1  (15,6,16,14)

4/ 469 COLLINS Frankie 2639 7  (15,20,21,20)

3/ 565 BOWDEN Samuel 1246 6  (24,24,18,26,23)

6/ 433 TAYLOR Matthew 255 4  (25,21,22,16,17)

7/ 428 WIGGIN Tom 788 0  (19,23,0)

2/ 569 ANDERSON William 201 6  (27,27,27)

RAYNOR OWEN S (64)

6  (26,18,21,27)

COLLINS F (2639)

2  (17,20,20,23)

BOWDEN S (1246)

0  (24,26,24)

ANDERSON W (201)

6  (28,27,26)

RAYNOR OWEN S (64)

2  (26,21,19,21)

ANDERSON W (201)

6  (24,23,24,23)

COLLINS F (2639)

4  (20,14,18,22,24)

BOWDEN S (1246)

6  (20,21,23,21,24)

GOLD

ANDERSON W (201)

SILVER

RAYNOR OWEN S (64)

BRONZE

BOWDEN S (1246)

Final Rank
1 ANDERSON William 201
2 RAYNOR OWEN Steffan 64
3 BOWDEN Samuel 1246
4 COLLINS Frankie 2639
5 TAYLOR Matthew 255 4 (101)
6 KELLY Ashton 43 2 (63)
7 MITCHELL Toby 548 1 (51)
8 WIGGIN Tom 788 0 (42)
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Lilleshall NSCC, TF10
9AT

5-8 Aug 2025

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Barebow Youth Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 570 RAYNOR OWEN Steffan 64

-Bye-

9/ 326 EDGE Dylan 1324 3  (22,13,18,15,15)

8/ 390 KELLY Ashton 43 7  (18,18,21,15,19)

5/ 447 MITCHELL Toby 548

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 469 COLLINS Frankie 2639

3/ 565 BOWDEN Samuel 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 433 TAYLOR Matthew 255

7/ 428 WIGGIN Tom 788 6  (16,15,20)

10/ 309 OWEN Joshua 1654 0  (14,10,12)

-Bye-

2/ 569 ANDERSON William 201

RAYNOR OWEN S (64)

6  (24,28,22,24)

KELLY A (43)

2  (10,12,25,16)

MITCHELL T (548)

1  (15,6,16,14)

COLLINS F (2639)

7  (15,20,21,20)

BOWDEN S (1246)

6  (24,24,18,26,23)

TAYLOR M (255)

4  (25,21,22,16,17)

WIGGIN T (788)

0  (19,23,0)

ANDERSON W (201)

6  (27,27,27)
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